
Crotta 18 04 22 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 54 TURBA R. 14:19.737
Tempo gara

1 1:52.725 18:56:28.309

2 2:00.493 18:58:28.802

3 2:02.399 19:00:31.201

4 2:04.776 19:02:35.977

5 2:05.982 19:04:41.959

6 2:06.429 19:06:48.388

7 2:06.933 19:08:55.321

 Po. 2 - # 14 VIGANO` G. + 12.127
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.485 18:56:34.069

2 2:04.307 18:58:38.525

3 2:04.604 19:00:43.129

4 2:05.932 19:02:49.061

5 2:04.155 19:04:53.216

6 2:06.639 19:06:59.855

7 2:07.593 19:09:07.448

 Po. 3 - # 175 BERNARDI D. + 16.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.030 18:56:41.614

2 2:05.838 18:58:47.452

3 2:04.811 19:00:52.263

4 2:03.313 19:02:55.576

5 2:05.320 19:05:00.896

6 2:03.069 19:07:03.965

7 2:07.975 19:09:11.940

 Po. 4 - # 693 MINUTI L. + 20.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.620 18:56:33.204

2 2:03.536 18:58:36.740

3 2:05.506 19:00:42.246

4 2:09.173 19:02:51.419

5 2:08.422 19:04:59.841

6 2:08.070 19:07:07.911

7 2:08.173 19:09:16.084

 Po. 5 - # 211 MORENI A. + 22.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.864 18:56:42.448

2 2:05.870 18:58:48.318

3 2:04.922 19:00:53.240

4 2:03.295 19:02:56.535

5 2:06.719 19:05:03.254

6 2:06.573 19:07:09.827

7 2:07.708 19:09:17.535

 Po. 6 - # 138 GUERRERA F. + 22.664
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.673 18:56:38.257

2 2:04.087 18:58:42.344

3 2:06.832 19:00:49.176

4 2:05.458 19:02:54.634

5 2:07.038 19:05:01.672

6 2:07.282 19:07:08.954

7 2:09.031 19:09:17.985

 Po. 7 - # 622 RANDOLFI D. + 32.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.541 18:56:39.125

2 2:16.093 18:58:55.218

3 2:03.841 19:00:59.059

4 2:04.597 19:03:03.656

5 2:06.348 19:05:10.004

6 2:02.720 19:07:12.724

7 2:15.460 19:09:28.184

 Po. 8 - # 946 BERTOCCHI D. + 39.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.255 18:56:39.839

2 2:07.639 18:58:47.478

3 2:07.500 19:00:54.978

4 2:07.869 19:03:02.847

5 2:06.754 19:05:09.601

6 2:12.271 19:07:21.872

7 2:12.585 19:09:34.457

 Po. 9 - # 887 STEFANA S. + 45.272
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.022 18:56:32.606

2 2:09.271 18:58:41.877

3 2:10.786 19:00:52.663

4 2:10.755 19:03:03.418

5 2:12.627 19:05:16.045

6 2:12.652 19:07:28.697

7 2:11.896 19:09:40.593

 Po. 10 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1:00.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.449 18:56:51.033

2 2:05.892 18:58:56.925

3 2:07.602 19:01:04.527

4 2:10.987 19:03:15.514

5 2:11.400 19:05:26.914

6 2:11.440 19:07:38.354

7 2:17.147 19:09:55.501

 Po. 11 - # 328 CATTANEO A. + 1:22.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.473 18:56:41.057

2 2:25.240 18:59:06.297

3 2:10.466 19:01:16.763

4 2:17.332 19:03:34.095

5 2:14.687 19:05:48.782

6 2:16.648 19:08:05.430

7 2:12.685 19:10:18.115

 Po. 12 - # 558 BELVISO R. + 1:24.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.011 18:56:48.595

2 2:16.401 18:59:04.996

3 2:15.197 19:01:20.193

4 2:15.657 19:03:35.850

5 2:14.715 19:05:50.565

6 2:15.357 19:08:05.922

7 2:13.403 19:10:19.325

 Po. 13 - # 232 PERUCCHINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.703 18:56:51.287

2 2:27.771 18:59:19.058

3 2:28.427 19:01:47.485

4 2:32.878 19:04:20.363

5 2:33.355 19:06:53.718

6 2:30.255 19:09:23.973

 Po. 14 - # 43 ROTA L. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.352 18:56:37.936

2 3:50.956 19:00:28.892

Fastest lap: 2:00.493 
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